
TABLE A. Households Reporting Presence of Information and Communications Technology (ICT) Devices by Municipality: Romblon, 2020

Romblon 77,634 16,041 51,885 11,905 11,547 852 63,836 7,871 10,093

Alcantara 4,149 874 2,669 801 644 41 3,498 499 473

Banton 1,495 498 1,040 167 184 10 1,087 113 128

Cajidiocan 5,898 801 3,522 596 424 20 4,521 462 488

Calatrava 2,686 479 1,712 537 490 26 2,247 379 400

Concepcion 1,054 183 793 110 107 17 842 103 120

Corcuera 2,510 535 1,522 186 255 5 2,075 155 288

Looc 5,641 1,750 4,197 1,095 737 112 4,870 474 751

Magdiwang 3,624 536 2,444 577 675 34 2,987 410 418

Odiongan 12,769 2,750 9,862 2,387 2,370 269 10,658 1,741 2,590

Romblon (Capital) 10,406 1,553 7,295 1,952 2,269 100 8,933 1,043 1,547

San Agustin 5,952 1,357 3,677 740 884 60 4,927 537 585

San Andres 4,094 919 2,666 666 768 50 3,065 418 612

San Fernando 5,640 1,345 3,410 699 606 39 4,580 517 551

San Jose 2,832 798 1,703 299 159 20 2,350 283 323

Santa Fe 4,489 779 2,712 459 447 31 3,496 415 437

Ferrol 1,999 388 1,285 251 219 5 1,705 158 174

Santa Maria (Imelda) 2,396 495 1,375 384 310 15 1,997 164 208

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

           1/ Desktop, laptop, notebook, netbook, and others

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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TABLE B. Households Reporting Presence of Household Conveniences by Municipality: Romblon, 2020

Romblon 77,634 25,140 16,349 4,252 23,569 4,632 61,935

Alcantara 4,149 1,419 785 278 1,393 319 3,309

Banton 1,495 377 568 30 335 56 1,232

Cajidiocan 5,898 1,688 1,011 183 1,157 249 4,407

Calatrava 2,686 850 671 171 1,028 94 2,173

Concepcion 1,054 368 340 53 389 22 843

Corcuera 2,510 578 559 73 521 41 1,991

Looc 5,641 1,883 850 270 1,694 344 4,841

Magdiwang 3,624 1,120 815 216 836 161 2,918

Odiongan 12,769 5,404 3,986 1,129 6,013 1,309 10,978

Romblon (Capital) 10,406 3,840 2,761 702 3,034 802 8,901

San Agustin 5,952 1,681 1,003 319 1,835 326 4,527

San Andres 4,094 1,099 609 184 1,227 196 3,094

San Fernando 5,640 1,557 774 159 1,131 199 4,125

San Jose 2,832 841 375 44 454 99 2,123

Santa Fe 4,489 1,340 629 286 1,183 216 3,272

Ferrol 1,999 531 247 55 564 90 1,451

Santa Maria (Imelda) 2,396 563 365 99 774 109 1,750

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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TABLE C. Households Reporting Presence of Vehicles by Municipality: Romblon, 2020

Romblon 77,634 2,478 38,168 10,084 6,963 4,414

Alcantara 4,149 202 2,194 890 186 110

Banton 1,495 24 321 109 168 285

Cajidiocan 5,898 90 2,596 1,049 344 281

Calatrava 2,686 80 1,171 267 417 252

Concepcion 1,054 6 325 42 211 184

Corcuera 2,510 5 902 258 255 193

Looc 5,641 220 3,374 568 788 172

Magdiwang 3,624 67 1,823 1,007 363 225

Odiongan 12,769 725 8,305 2,204 353 241

Romblon (Capital) 10,406 276 4,960 850 1,334 771

San Agustin 5,952 170 2,614 758 477 321

San Andres 4,094 204 2,219 559 339 201

San Fernando 5,640 78 2,274 859 663 426

San Jose 2,832 53 1,208 64 247 167

Santa Fe 4,489 177 1,938 229 521 205

Ferrol 1,999 48 1,091 59 207 150

Santa Maria (Imelda) 2,396 55 852 311 89 231

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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